
This document applies to materials and services charges for students enrolled with Open Access College (OAC).  The 

Materials and Services Charges applied have been set after consultation with the Open Access College community.   

(A) Materials and Services Charges for a full-time full year enrolment: 
 

Year Level Charge that applies 

R-7 SOTA Student $420.00 

R-6 Marden Student $620.00 

7-12 Marden Student $700.00 

 
Family Discount (applies to Full Year enrolments only): $20.00 off for the 2nd child and then $20.00 for every 
subsequent child when paying the full M&S charges – will be applied upon application. 

(B) Materials and Services Charges for enrolments commencing after Term 1: 
 

Year Level Commencing in Term 2 Commencing in Term 3 Commencing in Term 4 

R-7 SOTA Student  $336.00 $252.00 $168.00 

R-6 Marden Student $496.00 $372.00 $248.00 

7-12 Marden Student $560.00 $420.00 $280.00 

 

(C) Materials and Services Charges for single subject enrolments students: 
 

Subject Year Level Per Subject per Semester Per Subject per Year 

R-6 $75.00 $125.00 

7-10 $85.00 $150.00 

11 & 12 or SACE Stage 1 & 2 $105.00 $180.00 

VET $210.00 $360.00 

 

 

WITHDRAWALS: 

• Notify your Enrolling Counsellor  

• Return OAC learning materials  

• Ensure outstanding fees are paid 

 
CONTACT STUDENT SERVICES: 
Email: student.services@openaccess.edu.au Telephone: 83093500  
 

PAYMENT & REFUNDS: 

Refunds will only be made where all materials provided have been returned to Open Access College. 
Refunds will be paid where students cancel their enrolment within 4 weeks of the commencement of the first 
semester, or within 1 week of the commencement of the second semester. 
 
CONTACT FINANCE: 
Email: finance.matters@openaccess.edu.au  Telephone: 83093500  
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